



This certificate is subject to the terms, conditions and other stipulations contained in the master policy number NPL1003721 issued on behalf of the British Columbia Society of Laboratory Science.

INSURANCE COMPANY:	Trisura Guarantee Insurance Company	
PROFESSIONAL CAPACITY:	Medical Laboratory Assistant	
POLICY PERIOD:	Expires: April 30 of each year. 12:01 A.M. standard time at the postal address of the Named Insured stated herein.	
ISSUED BY:	PROLINK Insurance Inc. (doing business as PROLINK Insurance Advisors in British Columbia and Les Assurances PROLINK, Cabinet d'assurance de dommages in Quebec).	
BROKER ADDRESS:	150 King Street W., Suite 2401, P.O. Box 16, Toronto ON M5H 1J9 T: 1 800 663 6828 F: 416 595 1649	

FORM AND COVERAGE(S)			LIMIT OF INSURANCE	
Master Policy No.NPL1003721	Miscellaneous Professional Liability Form (Claims Made):	\$2,000,000 \$5,000,000	Per Claim Aggregate	
	Professional Conduct Legal Expenses Extension:	\$25,000 \$25,000	Aggregate per Claim	
	Criminal Proceedings Expense Reimbursement Extension:	\$25,000 \$25,000	Aggregate per Claim	
	Loss of Earnings:	\$500	per day	
	Coroner's Inquest Legal Expense Extension:	\$25,000	Aggregate	
	Unintentional Breach of Confidentiality:		Included	
	Libel and Slander Extension:		Included	
	Counseling Expenses Coverage Extension:	\$10,000	Per Claim	
W	/orldwide Coverage Territory (subject to Claims In Canada only):		Included	
	All Amounts Shown are in C	anadian Dollars	Annual Premium: \$XXX * Deductible: \$1,000 * All premiums are 100% retained	
TRISURA	A °	$\gamma\gamma$	1 Bajura	
Trisura Guarantee Insurance Company	y DATE ISSUED	Au	thorized Representative	

Authorized Representative

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

"PROLINK" and "PROLINK-Canada's Insurance Connection" are trade names for PROLINK Insurance Inc. (doing business as PROLINK Insurance Advisors in British Columbia and Les assurances PROLINK, Cabinet d'assurance de dommages).



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE



In the event of a formal claim or complaint, notify PROLINK Insurance Inc.

TF: 1-800-663-6828 | E (BC): BCSLS@prolink.insure | W: prolink.insure

"PROLINK" and "PROLINK-Canada's Insurance Connection" are trade names for PROLINK Insurance Inc. (doing business as PROLINK Insurance Advisors in British Columbia and Les assurances PROLINK, Cabinet d'assurance de dommages).